Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CV05-522-614 VHF-PT3/138-960/N(f)
CV05-523-614 VHF-PT5/138-960/N(f)
CV05-524-614 VHF-PT6/138-960/N(f)
CV05-525-614 VHF-PT7/138-960/N(f)
CV05-526-614 VHF-PT8/138-960/N(f)
CV05-527-614 VHF-PT10/138-960/N(f)
CV05-528-614 VHF-PT13/138-960/N(f)
CV05-529-614 VHF-PT15/138-960/N(f)
CV05-530-614 VHF-PT20/138-960/N(f)
CV05-531-614 VHF-PT30/138-960/N(f)
WESTELL .COM
General Information
Westell Power Tappers are an important part of a distributed antenna
system by splitting power unequally.  With tap values from 1/3rd to